S/S 316 PREMIUM TIE 360 X 4.6MM
Part Number: SST360/316
Premium 316 Grade Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Made from non-magnetic 316 grade stainless steel, CABAC's Premium range of stainless steel
cable ties are perfect for applications requiring a strong, durable cable fastening system that will
stand the test of time.
These metal cable ties are designed to withstand extended exposure to harsh conditions, and
are resistant to heat, corrosion and a number of chemicals. Suitable for a variety of indoor or
outdoor applications. A roller ball style locking mechanism ensures that the tie can be tensioned
quickly and securely, reducing effort and saving you time during installation.
When reliability and longevity are a must, choose stainless steel cable ties that are backed by a
20-year limited warranty.
Heavy-duty and epoxy coated options also available.
Dimensions
Max Bundle Dia.: 102mm
Approx. Length: 360mm
Approx. Width: 4.6mm
Thickness: 0.25mm
Technical Data
Material: Stainless Steel 316
Min Loop Tensile Strength: 44kg
Operating temperature: -60 to +300 degrees Celsius
Chemical resistance: Petrol, benzine, alcohol, acetone, sodium hydroxide, sodium phosphate,
formic acid, acetic acid, sulphuric acid, seawater
To ensure precise, uniform tension, install using CABAC stainless steel tie tooling:
SSTTT2 - Stainless Steel Cable Tie Tensioner & Cutter
SSTDT - Stainless Steel Slotted Driver Tie Tensioner
Additional Information
Certificate of Materials Conformance
Download Certificate of Materials Conformance